AGENDA
BIRMINGHAM HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION
MUNICIPAL BUILDING-COMMISSION ROOM-151 MARTIN STREET
WEDNESDAY – APRIL 19, 2017
***************7:00 PM***************
1) Roll Call
2) Approval of the HDC Minutes of March 1, 2017
3) Historic Design Review

(30cm)12”
(30cm)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LEDDOWN4SL-WH
Would order a white 4” round panel puck with a LED array
with 580 Lumens at 3000°K.
MODEL
LEDDOWNPNLR3   3” round panel light, 6W, 3000°K,
470 Lumens
LEDDOWNPNLR3-4K  3” round LED panel, 6W, 4000°K,
470 Lumens, white finish only
LEDDOWN4SL  4” round LED Panel, 9W, 3000°K,
580 Lumens
LEDDOWN4SL-4K   4” round LED panel, 9W, 4000°K,
580 Lumens
LEDDOWNPNLR5  5” round LED Panel, 9W, 3000°K,
730 Lumens
LEDDOWNPNLR5-4K   5” round LED panel, 9W, 4000°K,
730 Lumens, white finish only
LEDDOWNPNLR6  6” round LED Panel,12W, 3000°K,
1060 Lumens
LEDDOWNPNLR6-4K   6” round LED panel, 12W, 4000°K,
1060 Lumens, white finish only
SPECIFICATIONS
• 120V direct connection.
•  Every fixture includes a junction box
with an integrated driver.
• Can be daisy chained.
• Over 50,000 hours of service life.
• Warm white light output.
• 90 CRI.
• Superior LED performance and lifespan.
• Smooth 360° wide spread.
• Minimal heat emission.
• Frosted lens.
• Edge lit technology.
• Aluminum construction.
• Very low profile.
• IC certification (suitable for direct contact with insulation).
•  Dimmable with most low-voltage electronic dimmers.
• Air-tight certified as per ASTME283-04.
• Suitable for wet locations.
• ENERGY STAR certified.
INSTALLATION
• For recessed installation, approved with insulated ceilings.
• Ideal for general lighting applications.
FINISH
WH White
SN Satin nickel
BK Black (offered in the LEDDOWN4SL model only)
ACCESSORIES
LEDDOWNACC-EXT108  118” (300 cm) extension cord
LEDDOWNACC-EXT230  230” (584 cm) extension cord
LEDDOWNACC-DRV4  9W, 277-347V non-dimmable
driver for LEDDOWN4S
LEDDOWNACC-DRV6  12W, 277-347 V AC non-dimmable
driver for LEDDOWNPNLR6
LEDDOWNACC-GOOF4  Goof ring for 4” panels
(LEDDOWN4SL or 7004)
LEDDOWNACC-RFP3  Rough-in plates
LEDDOWNACC-RFP4  Rough-in plates
LEDDOWNACC-RFP5  Rough-in plates
LEDDOWNACC-RFP6  Rough-in plates
DESIGNER SERIES
ROUND LED PANEL
RECESSED EDGE-LIT LED PANELS
Back to Agenda
Back to Agenda